
Name City, District Phone Email Career
James A Dunnigan, Chair

R
Patrick Painter
Vice Chair  R

Jacki Biskupski
D
Stephen Clark

R
Susan Duckworth
D
Gage Froerer
R
Kevin Garn
R
Francis Gibson
R
Neil Hansen
D
Brian S King

D
Todd Kiser

R

Insurance Owner

Insurance sales

Nephi, 67 435-623-0687 ppainter@utah.gov Car Salesman

Taylorsville, 39 801-840-1800 jdunnigan@utah.gov

Caregiver

Provo, 63 801-863-7289 sclark@utah.gov Mechanical contractor

Salt Lake, 30 801-484-8369 jbiskupski@utah.gov

Self employed

Huntsville, 8 801-621-0505
gfroerer@utah.gov

Real Estate

Magna, 22 801-250-0728 sduckworth@utah.gov

Self employed

Springville/Mapleto
n, 65

801-491-3763 fgibson@utah.gov Health Administrator

Unincorporated 
Davis, 16

801-776-0232 kgarn@utah.gov

Insurance agent

Salt Lake, 28 801-532-1739 brianking@utah.gov attorney

CentralOgden, 9 801-564-0862
neilhansen@utah.gov

Bluffdale, 41 801-266-6800 toddkiser@utah.gov



Michael Morley

R
Brent Wallis

R

Retired, president of Weber-Ogden 
applied tech college

Spanish Fork, 66 801-636-0296 mikemorley@utah.gov Construction and Real Estate 
Development

Curt Webb  R Unincorporated 
Cache, 5

435-753-2467 curtwebb@utah.gov Title insurance

Ogden,  10 801-452-3217 bwallis@utah.gov


